Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Officlal Use

A0 the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07272894

Name of Company

Able Investigations (UK) Limited

i/ We

Imogen CM Davidson
Lloyds House

18-22 Lloyd Sfreet
Manchesler

M2 5BE

r

the liquidator(s) of the above narmed company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 29 October 2012 .

Signed ___|rQasmdd§ O Date 29 October 2012
¥ p— .

Baines and Emst Corporate Limited
Lloyds House For Official Use

18-22 Lloyd Slreet Insolvency Section | Post Room

Manchester
M2 5BE

U T

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
0171172012 #216
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Farm 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Able Investigations (UK) Limitedon the 29 October 2012 being a date
not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full name Mr Stephen Wood
Signed Lf/éw

Dated 2@“ DQ&@SB)@ 9@[2 ’




¥

Able Investigations (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 29 October 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book Debts 52,109 00 15,938 00

Ultimate Finance Group plc {19,284.87)

Deficiency ¢/d {3,346.87)

Assets subject to ﬂoatﬂxg charge-

Uncharged assets:

Goodwil 39,890 00 “Uncertatn
Furniture & Equipment 5,933.00 1,000 Q0
Motor Vehicles 13,180 00 1,200 00
Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors 2,20000

Dale & H’Si' M‘Qf‘ 5012

Signature LMAQJ

—




Able Investigations (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 October 2012

A1 - Summary of Libilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential craditors (Carried from Page A) 2,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Claims - Preferential 800 0D
800 €O
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 1,400 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,400 00
¥
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of NIl
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,400 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimatad deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,400 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,400 00
Unsecured non-preferentiai claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Defictency b/d 3,346 87
Trade & Expense Creditors 40,678 78
Employee Claims - Non-preferential 4,028 18
Barclays Bank plc 1,528 00
HM Revenue and Customs (PAYE/NIC) 66,463 79
HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) 63,512 04
179,557 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors -
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (178,167 64)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (178,157 64)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

200

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

(178,159 64)

Signature Date zqﬂwéabg— 20 12_




Ly 1 THOZ JIQOR0 92 LLOZ 12A 708 Sdi S0 1 abed

ameuBig
00 08y NNE 8LdN Wamg ‘ucpae) ‘peoy Hyuod g1 uog g U3Ydg suyd 100D
00 529 TI8 LLAM 'SIYSRIOA ISBAA ‘Aojleg 'peoy plojpeig €45 UCHBIDOSSY JUSLISVI0IUT |IAID 0000
00 825°L Q18 5158 'loisug ‘poomsbury Je04g susbay g2 9id yueg sAejoleg v0g0
00 5¥ ZN8 S3N WY 'wWeyiey) 'eso|D |apunly L suonbensanu| orelg 6080
00 5¥ 8d2 6YHD IR 'Aqseais) ‘apismoly 6 Aauaby Aunbuz apisyooug 8080
Q0'St INF 01LdS ‘aausdwey ‘1sAcpuy 'aso|D weywng | Aouaby anosiag uojdwon 2089
00 ZS VX6 13 ‘UOpUOT “ABAA Slelwpy ‘asnop ubisug 7| P11 seonvsg poddng eluueiug g0g9D
L0 ¥S gAY ZLS 'PIBIYBUS ‘GESL X08 Od swoyppe|g g0a0
00 06 L¥0 €130 ‘a4 uodn ucHng 'sPooMIng 1984$ UoBUIUUBMS /G "UIqeD) By MN saxnag ypeg #0820
€9 LLL Td¥ ¥10d ‘2aysduiey ‘weyaied ‘peoy puod SIUnH 621 paywr dnoio sfeug €090
18 €8¢ Qadz ¥3S 'UopuoT ‘peoY [IBMPUZ 'SQuay ssauisng $S0JD Aspioaig b Pi1 sajeioossy g uebepey velg 0990
00viy 34€ ENQ Jajseouoq ‘adioyiuuy Hed JOOW 1SS ‘L WU 8SNOH UOISIA P11 Aunoag puoweiq doelg 1090
00:0v5 . 080 sag ‘piojpeg ‘sjebaphlo ‘anua) uondwing gz aung suonebgsaau) uoowanig 0092
006z N1 0190 X853 ‘Uaplem uoiyes ‘proysisau) jeass) ‘gl xog Od suonebisaau) uosURIAA LBy HOYD
00 s¥ YNL CEYN ‘Winouuea jears ‘abueg ay ‘anuad snaoN saonag |eba aoy o0vD
00 05 O LAY '8)i4 ‘sujuuajung 'sa0ig) Wwnguiq sp Aouaby uonebnsaau| Juewiepy 40vD
00 05 YOI 9630 ‘anyshqiaq sadidg Jsaas Bury g9 ‘c 200 fouaby voneBiysaau) anysiqiag v 30v0
00 05 D4t ZLOD X3$S3 'UdIMIEH 'ABMBIES) Bl] 'ISOID) UMO] Sawer Z paywn AaA0o3y 192 S,usify aovd
882 VS €ZON ‘anysweybumonN ‘NiemaN ‘0g xog Od saowseg Ainbug Aqes W R v 20v0
88 ZS NG 3N 'SUAL uodn a)seomaN ‘@orUS j, poomuA ‘auRs) SSauISNg poomuuA] suonebnsaaul Aaqqy a0vD
08 091 8N9 FAM 'SPUBIDIN 1S9 'lleysumg ‘peoy Buudg papwr] sbuudg jabuy YO
00 41 V6 £ZNL ‘PIOjUSY ‘EF X0g Od suonebisanu; swepy 60V0
00 Z2z $40 0718 ‘Aing ‘woRogqswey ‘sue’] suigqns ‘I sue suiqqnis PY7 0661 anIsay ony 80VD
00 8¥¢ HQS EMN ‘Uopuo Juassai) puepong L1 4007 Aunoag Sy 10vD
16 €99 HVY8 2130 ‘pi0jsaioy ‘peoy WEeyseap ‘uwied piojsisles PRIWIN seonag AUanooay NNV SovD
66°5¢. 27 118 "anysxiag ‘ybnois ‘snuaay weybunong ozL/6LL payw Buunoeinuep Jeipy SOVD
00°000'¢ dQaz 6549 ‘osug ‘doysig ayoig ‘peoy ucidweyaiys pg S3JBI00SSY B 100y SWEpY POvD
€1 S¥S'L Od¥ G£S8 '[0Isug "yoeag WaAeS ‘peoy suinogsQ ‘afeles) yoeeg Waneg ABACO9Y [BIDIBWILIOYD) UOAY €0V
0ZI8LC XVE NFOAA ‘UopuoT ‘19ans Jaisaonold pio L2 Py suona3(0D eydy Fd1)48)
00 882 TXS €XH XejieH ‘sso13,dwmg ‘peoy 3o3g pay ‘S|lepisaly * suoybensanu| Dgy LOVD
00 8p2'L NAL ¥13Q "2uyspsoyels Jual]) uo uoung ‘peoy AqsQ 'z aouQ PIT syileg uoung - S80IABG SNoBqY 00vD
G2 980'C $31 Zv8 'yieg ‘peoy |ojsug JamoT ‘peoy Aua4 PIO P17 Juawdinbg 20O 151 00LD
3 SS2IppY weN Aay

s10}1pal) Auedwon - g
paylwiT (MN) suopebnsaaul s|qy




Ly ¥l 2102 139000 92

L10Z A0S SdI

S jo z sbey

\\\%/

lg w - ameubis
00 801 MV [9Y ‘Buipeay ‘poop sidduadg ‘peoy exoisbuiseg ‘aigis3 pu) uoibuliapa € 3un lsnosay 19 2099
00 0S¥ gHZ €S 'PlRWSISAYD 'UolbunPym maN ‘8S0JD) mopealy g ‘abpoT mopesiy aufooseD 4919d JN 1099
00 08Y gv9 €NH ‘anysHHIoA 1S3 ‘jinH uodn uojsbury ‘peoy Aqejuy §a¢ - 685 dT uosieg usq|s 009D
00 St 906 Z13d ‘aysu|oar] ‘Buipjeds ‘efpsug uoyng ‘pecy Laooy 67| suogednsaau] sjeaud ystd G040
000S Y3¢ £1$ ‘ybnois 'z8/e xog Od P31 2ouabijaul sy $049
00 0% rYS TNL .ucmv._ .w=m>> wmtcn::._. _Ume_umoLm .m>:n_ epauaT g2 SII00SSY B w:o_ummﬂwm.::— >m§Emn_ €040
00 021 YHE £XO 'PIoX0 ‘uoibuipedH ‘g X08 Od siauped g ybnopney 2040
00 0¥Z aro pd 'ucisaid ‘'yuopes) 'suet sjooy 'abeno) Yoyl 2 Jaysiy uepuaig 1N 104D
00°GLE Y9 EHD .Lmuwmco .couc._mn_ .mwo_o o_mmca_._m_z b4 .wwDOI SIRRIBLEIS SIS [BUOISSSYOI bmm_o >m_:_u_ d piaeQ Q04D

rro 918 ‘weybulung 'peoy AsibeH ¢g

gl 8z8'v ‘a1enbg YeqoD ‘FIYS| X0g Od ‘Swels) AOUBpunpay 'S0 SJUBWARY ASUBpUNpaY O/ suie|D eakopdwg $039D
000§ Y6 823d .m.__cmmmu:nEmO .:oumcac_.._._ .ﬂoaQq pIciunuaH _mm._:ummn_ U2l pajiwnrm hmgm:w 3Ny 030
00 G QaQs 13d ‘ybinoqisled 19a4s s,uyor 1 ‘Buip 1se3 ‘asnoH Henig . P11 sjebusaau) 243 £030
00012 JAZ S£S 'PIBYBYS ‘peoy AsleA siaquieyd £2 P 1091100 Jaduoug 032
00612 AMZ ¥2dI 'Oyl ‘v2L xog Od sueynsuoD A3 1032
0% 960°2 lvr S£84 'lojsug sny ‘uue4 Jouey ‘sblod wued pio papwr] (edoun3) Aunssg ewbiug 0030
00°PS FHE ZZdH ‘Aingselly ‘168 x0g Od Aajep sawey] uewsjo) siaeg €000
00 661 YVE 9MS .m.__zmmzo .toav_oouw .mm__Eow._ .Umom_ toav_ooum e}y Y.ivQa 20an
¥ 0S8 Ore 01S 'siong ‘Jsn| ‘Aemabpiy ‘asnoH xg PN S80AS SHOMISN XJ L0aD
00821 g18 r£Sq ‘10jskg ‘pIoye aN0IS ‘95010 SpIRUYBIH ZzZ ‘P11 croug foueynsuod 1| osong 00ao
0002 Mqnjjed ‘pukp SHOAQY ‘B0 IYasIaN L suonebgsanu) $40 aoond
00 0g DZ} 0£0d ‘bIAn $0 3151 ‘BodmaN 'L ZL x0g Od PANWIT GUET UCIaWED 2000
00 S¥ M39 689 ‘anysedue ‘uojbuuooy Jeang Aexng £z SIR00SSY 40 8000
00°0S AXE £ZAS ‘Wwslisqy ‘g6t Xog Od suonebisanu| uouen V00D
00°001 rdl S111 aaysybiquaq ‘'uipny ‘uejpsg A s 0L $9IBI00SSY ¥ YO 6002
00 801 X18 LLVYD ‘Wuusd ‘udispeD ‘Suaples) spiRyyouaid gz ‘apisioag sucnebinsaaul syueqay suyd 8000
G 6L LIN¥ /8 ‘weybuiuig ‘uoiSy 'pRoOy SnUIAY ‘anuss) paqpaeas 94 Iun 00 AJUN23S 2 YIWSHOOT fBfud) 00D
00 92t HNS 0ZdN ‘s9[epn inog ‘WodmsN 18918 Aswaply PRlILIT Se01RS JojoW Alunc) 9000
00 92t OH6 89y ‘Buipesy ‘sewey ) -uo-Huuos) ‘peoy sso1) pay ‘asnoH Y| P31 @0UBUI] 9310AU| |BYIdED 000
00 i » gN1 019} 'xess3 'uojybnot ‘v x0g Od UCPUOH~ UBWIZ[0D SINEQ #0020
00 081 Zv0 €90 "sbpuque) “yed spses '9snoyH uojessys P17 Aousby aagosiaq abpuquie) €020
00 684 949 298 'WeWayloy ‘YsIewmey ‘SaLg YUOMUIM § Kanooay oWD 20090
3 SSaIppY aweN Kay

s1031pal) Auedwon - g
paywig (Mn) suonebnsaaul ajqy




L¥ ¥ 2102 J9QoR0 52 LL0Z J2A DS Sdi gjo ¢ abeg

aneudig
000¢% dil LEVS ‘Uayueulse) j9aag Jeuad 91 S30IUSBS BAIJBQ WIS ZOWD
Q0 26t XAs vWS ‘USPIOW ‘PROJ UOPUCT 34USD SIAL) UOUIW 3[UaD AN uola LOWD
9 00%'L disinyg ‘€008 XQq ‘Asusby suebiop sjuaby siopaijog suebiopy 00N
ag 25 3dT LZAD "anysyamepn ‘Agbny 19axs ebay 65 ¢ sung PuISId ® AUSACYD SaIAIBS 9SNOH UOpUOT 20719
0008 aaz LvS 'easuems 19ag ysepognbs A ‘sdousyiopn Bumqumd | Bup BISUBMS - 9ShOH UOpUOT 2012
00 891 3S €LUN ‘YOIMION “HOUISO 'SSALLSPIIM YL Z ‘MIIA MOPEN UYDIMION - §SNOH UOPUTT 90710
0v 89 AON6 ZXH XejiieH ‘ypombui) ‘Aepn woymeH L2 XEJiieH - S30IAIBS BSNOH UOpuaT 50710
00 801 YV Ldl ‘yomsd] ‘58 xog Od ellbuy jse3-saoinuag esnoH uopuoT 010
09¢€.2 OVZ vud ‘aiysedue ‘uojsald ‘weypny ‘prayweg 5 PSWIM ISTAA YUON SWIWSHI0T €010
CoELY 788 970 'auysesue 'sukuspun-uciysy ‘sauq Jajexg vl saonag Jljieg B uonebiysaaul eban 2010
00 6Z% ZQL LI sisayoueyy ‘abejin sued pIoyRl] ‘BNUSAY PUZ ‘9SNOH [O0YIS ZL - L1 P17 Buiysignd aumopsue L01D
00 SSt FNS 71 1S "sJyspIOYEIS 1218X0HN ‘[euswely ‘950l Aswep g SOS ucneaoT cO10
00 st . 180 pLaL lemuiod ‘swoque) 'sumo ueyiwsal) ‘einobag - suoyebisaAu] mowoy <0MD
0005 1Y€ PN ‘pPuBpaqIL *3SO[D pPuepiNy € SUONS3[10D SM A0} o]
00 09 NQZ 6€7 'soueT unjsuug ‘peoy kemiey gz P11 seoinag suogebnsanu) uokuay LOMD
00042 O 81Sd 'llexeipn ‘Peoy [ojsug ‘uleg PIO UL 2UNOAS 2POY o0MD
00 s¥ D10 Z¥AA ‘UolBULIBAA ‘85010 2J0WaINY 81 s[aiueq zsr £0ro
00 05 MNZL 60H "UHLUWIOH "IN MaN *8s0[D) As|weg ¢ UOMaN zoro
00°85¢ 1dE SE£SE '|0ISUg ‘UCISBAlY ‘SUBpIBD) SpOiS Ol suogebnsaau| Wr Loro
t¥ 099 HME V203 'Uopuo 'gLz0os Xog Od dnoussy angr aoro
00 0T INY PENN ‘aaysuojduieyuoN ‘peoy uopbununy ‘asnoH udoysdeay ) . 9Sdi LOID
005LE 436 8S1 ‘ybnoigselppIn “aue epse sselg ¢ 09 3 Asjieg ug) 0010
£8'G/6'6ZL 1St ZLNg 'Buiypopn ‘peoy uojbulieg ‘asnoy aBpug ucibulung ‘sowO JUSWSI0UT SWOISNS) 9 dNUBASY NH Q0HD
00 05 YNV 1S ‘PIOWSYS 1538 UOPIT 61 ‘9SNOH 8AIYSUOAIQ 'LEE 3OWO suonBensaau) Axenp yoiy SOHD
00 0S FY8 LEON "SOU ‘weyuels ‘peoy Ja)ssonolo) Z¢ PUBOH XN $0HD
00 ¢S MNP £137 'S0@7 ‘YpomualnT 'peoY 431901 $3VIAISG aAjOIoINY puowEH £0HO
00°Z0L rd 8371 'spsa ‘Aepn s1amol Zs P17 saoieg podsuel sajuny ZOHD
00 ZE¥ MYS 1VS 'veBiowelD 1S9 ‘BosSUBMS 'PEOY ISIEM L1 P11 dnoss) Juswaaicuy unod ubiy LOHD
05 185 MNS 5188 'loisug ‘pecy weyueH e66 P17 suonnjog Buluiel) g ¥H 00HD
00 S¥ . 94 210D X85%3 'UomeH ‘Aemalen) ay 1n'aso)) umoISswel Z PN sadag |eba Aemales) S090
00 ¥S MHL L1 X3 'UOA3Q 'uoypaI) Mg Yo39g 12 pajwi suonefasaAu) v 099
00 vS A0 ZLN 'uopuoT ‘Asfyould YHON ‘@aols) ANBGPOOAA Z ‘@SnoH uoiBuiuuin PRJILIIN SUOHNIOG JUALUBIONT [BQCIS) €092
3 SSaIppY aweN Aay

s10}ipas) Auedwon - g
paywi (Yn) suonebnsaau) a|qy




i #L 210Z 1990100 92

00 661
Qo cve
00 ses
00§
00 05
00 0%
00 &
00 ¥9
0009
86 99
00 801
00 86}
LR
00 s6¢
00 0s
00 ¥S
0009
§9 €L
00 00l
00 86l
00 ve
0009
00¢cL
00 5L
00 004
00 v8L
0009
00 162
00 0%
00 +S
00 Q0L
00 <01

F10Z RATDS Sdi

"'y LS “UOHBYO 9uE] JOIOUIn ) ‘SHIOM HUBGPOOAA 200y punoiB | sing

N6 6T UIUSHIOA JSap 'SPaad] 'PeOY HIOA ZEE 'sJaqueyd enysor

192 13q ‘Aq:aq 19288 poomweys) ¢

Z3£ $1S '2IysSHISg JOSPUIA ‘PEOY BUIY TZ-0Z ‘@SNOH JUswale)

405 237 ‘eise0ie AQpeQ 'Peoy uoisbi 6€

DdE SLON 'SHON ‘playsue ‘AemiayiesH oy
XN¥ $HQ 'Bundgs 8 uoyybnoy 'asnoH joos

LS¥ LNg ‘uolyBug ‘apeisiod 81276 XA ‘@aua) ssauisng uojybug

N36 | Y1 ‘0l ‘v/9x0g Od

L1A8 ¥#LND ‘anysdwey ‘ybinoquied ‘gz xog Qd
43z £10 ‘Anqisjue] 'ysy 19808 Inouwered Hooigped

AZE 8LN ‘uojuowp3 ‘pecs uobiy ¢ Wed SsauIsng [BIQEO 'Z Jun

dHE 6NJ 'xass3 ‘Asqqy WEWBA ‘ABAA SISJUIAA St

LY6 849 W)y ‘Aojuems ‘g5 xog Od

A9. £L3N ‘weysone, ‘splaykaqqy ‘Ley uol]

OVS £23d ‘Aqsidg ‘sjures (v uolhoy ‘sueT (IudieAs ‘esnoH uesher

HY. £21d ‘sBpugapem ‘peoy JnoqieH ‘anua) [eoipap abpug 'y aung ‘e 991L0
Z39 0ENL s ‘uspispua] ‘Aepa suaydalg |aucion vt

THE 598 ‘WeyIaloy 'uoye( ‘8s0D ISINYISZEH 6

4S2 168 ‘weybuiuuig ‘Inuitos ‘sue xAwio) eg9

8d€ 1 Ad ‘smysedur ‘joodyor|g 1984S YoInyD 15T 'USqWBY) 1994 Yainyd
SNY PNQ ‘anysyIoA yinog ‘Jsjsesucy ‘grz xod Od

307 LL8 'wuguy ‘pecy sdsag 2/

SrS 11v8 125J5W0g ‘3w '9sol) SIS L1
90¢ €21 ‘foung ‘wepjoog ‘Snuany Wied II0S v
UST LAQ 'spueipiy 1sapn ‘“Asipng ‘adeld aaoiBybiy 2

ddc €LNg Xassng 1Sapn ‘BuIuopA 'BURT 153404 ‘SMBN weg 188104 ¢

Y6 L1719 181530n09 ‘paogapul)) %ooighig

val zg7 ‘joodssar ‘A ‘peoy unaiddy g1

QNZ 2e3d MIoHEN ‘weyyems ‘g xog Od

H31 93N 'Jeapn g duh] ‘aud] uodn anseoman ‘JexAg ‘peoy uolun g

HYZ LIWY ‘X9553 'pIoJUIoy 19248 UIN0G ‘asnoy 1sodoan

“m \.V G 4o ¢ abeg

alnjeubis

PiT (ymou) gL 2010

d17 juswediojug pewad | 1010

dnoio) Jouoijos ay | aoLD

suojebnsonul [BUOISSI0I JO SINJEsUY| voSD
Hueg pienbajeg 608D

20T PIVEQ I 80S2

saoinag [eba g ajesodio) poog 1082
PSYWIN MN SIVIASS SoUEIAANS ISI[eadg 208D
P17 suonebinsaau] R Juawadiouy N0Ig 50So
pajiwI Juswabeuel 19SSy Ho02ING +0SD
aougleang pasiieadg £0S2

payw abeimg s|yan unoog 208D
uewesg prMeqJiN - LOSD

yiwg i Lens Jy 0082

PIH S Y - [eBa7 paH |l@ssny S0ND
suonebysaaul anysujoou] adud vy YOHD
paywi Aundaeg g suonefigsaau) gy €040
saye100ssy sbuipry 2y FAS)S0)

Aanosey 09y L0dD

SuQNNIoS ANJsay (ypey 004D
suogeBysaau| 91d 50d0

SAISS [BIDUBUIS [BUOLSSDICI t0dD
suoRSensaau| QuUold £0dD

suogebinsaau| a1eAud z20dD

sasudiajug Jesing 104D

uosiead ueug J\ 004D

PajIWIT Suoitnjog |eBa 00 % 3198M.0 1002
S30IASG HOOIUIAD 000D

neaing Aunbu3 jsemyuoN SOND

Auedwo) yiieg YOpoN ZOND

K1aA003Y JseaypoN LOND

ysodoaN QOND

ssaIppy

sweN Aoy

si0}lpais) Auedwo) - g
pajwr (Mn) suogebnsaaul ajqy




v v1 Z10¢ JoqupQ 92

1102 J8AT0S Sdi

g jo ¢ afey

aimeubig

¥9°S62'96) Bunezo) sanuz z¢1
00 vo2 HHO £1OA ‘ybBnoloqeog ‘ucisiuing ‘pecy [e}seo) Z SIBIOOSSY SSIIEM.  OOMD
0Z 1LV ’ D3¢ LX0 ‘Angeyd “ied Anquiog Sed SSauiSng [IYYNOS ‘wuR IYRNos papwi abueyax3y uonenea 00AD
18 ¥8Z'61 D90 Z£SH ‘015U 'ex0IS Asjpeig ‘peoy 2a1) Jead 91d dnougy 2oueuly ayewiN oong
0Z €91 Nd9 0289 ‘lo1sug ‘pesysiuog 'peoy joisug “Yed ssauisng abpug ajppiyy 91 un PRJIWIN SHOMBN Joy0ug 8y L 601D
L2222 196 1.3 ‘uopuoT ‘Aepp UCPSISS £ ‘asncH AOIIA P11 Auedwo) asueinsu| xape) 8019
rANA 3AN. 12Sg 19SISW0S YUON ‘Uopans|) ‘peoy iIH 9 FI woospe ] 8|6ueu] 201D
00 0§ DZ1 0£0d ‘Wb Jo 3Is| ‘Hodman 'LZ1 X0g Od paywi Aousby vonebysaau) sy 010
ap 0s ND9 82dI “Mioyns 'spuniup3 18 Aing ‘Aqsiy '9s0}D PUBIPOOAA /2 suoneBisaau] J00Y JoAsd ) 501D
88 26 1dZ 1230 ‘Aqiag 'poomyeq ‘asol) sucispey 6 fouaby peaykeny ay) $0LD
88 Z§ 090 91 X3 ‘UoAaQ ‘UOUBAL) /L XOF Od PSYIWI JSAMINOS S0 €010
3 SSalppy aweN Aoy

s10}ipaln Auedwion - g
payiwit () suogebnsaau] sjqy




LY ¥1 TLOT 130010 52 0LOZ 421 708 SdI

\J 1 40 | 9fed

ainjeubig

z Buriezol seuz z
b, .y £

L 0 L 0 1dZ 9159 ‘uoay ‘[oysug ‘spuodysiq ‘peoy UoIBUIYM 6¢ POOAA INDORP SUN LOMH

L 0 ! 0 14z 9159 ‘voay 'joysug ‘spuodysiy ‘pecy uoibuniyps 6¢ POOM UBYAANS JN OOMH

ejot B0 PO Jaud ssalppy SweN Koy

siapjoyaseys - 9
paywig (Mn) suonebnsaau| s|qy




